
 

CRA Ontario – Members Meeting 

Date: Wednesday, November 15th, 2017 
 

Agenda:  
5:00 pm – 6:00pm Facility Tour 

Wacker Neuson 3600 Rideway Drive, Unit 6, 
Mississauga. ON L5L 0B4 

6:00 pm – 6:45 pm   
  Dinner  

6:45 pm - 7:00 pm 

Association Information 
7:00 pm – 7:15 pm Wacker Neuson Presentation 

7:15 pm Speaker:  CFIB – Presentation & Q&A session 
Mike Kirwin, Sr. VP of Business Development   

&  Ryan Mallough, Senior Policy Analyst for Ontario 

 

Hotel:  Hilton Garden Inn 
2774 S Sheridan Way, Oakville, ON L6J7T4 

905-829-1145 *Call to book your room 
CRA-Ontario pricing $159 plus tax includes 

buffet breakfast – Deadline for booking rooms is 
November 8 

 
Please return before November 8, 2017.   

Please register for this event by completing the following and 

email dennis@nationaleventsupply.com to confirm your 
attendance 
 

Company: ______________________ # Attending ____ x $35 
 

Contact: ______________________ Phone: _____________ 
 

Email: ________________________ Fax: ______________ 

 
Visa/MasterCard: ______________________ Exp ___ / ___ 

 

CVV _______ 

Ontario Board of Directors 

 

Paul Van Staveren 

Chairman 

Stayner Rental Ltd 

705-428-0131 

staynerrental@bellnet.ca  

 

Lawrence Gingrich 
 President 

Broadline Rentals 

519-323-3591 

Lawrence@broadlinerentals.ca 

 

Kim Rixon 

Vice President 

Muskoka Party Rentals 
705-645-2600 

kim@muskokapartyrentals.ca 

 

Dustin Hubert 

2
nd

 Vice President 

Gal Power Systems 

647-881-7442 

d.hubert@galpower.com  

 

Gord Ellis 

Associate Director 

Cavalier Industries Ltd 

289-259-9819 

gord@cavalierind.ca  

 

Dennis Heathcote 

Treasurer & Director at Large 

National Event Supply 
800-827-8953 

dennis@nationaleventsupply.com 

 

Michelle Nicol 

Director at Large 

Higgins Event Rentals 

416-252-4050 x32 

michelle@higginseventrentals.com 

 

Peter Bonish  

CERP, CHRP, Event Consultant, HR 

Manager, Secretary 

Pete’s Rentall Ltd 
705-673-4896 

peter@petesrentall.ca 

 

Colin Wilson 

CRA National Representative 

A World of Rentals 

613-547-4400 

colin@aworldofrentals.ca  

 

Mike Maltby 

Director At Large 

Ingersoll Rent-All 

519-485-4231 

mike@ingersollrentall.ca  

 

James Morden 
Region 10 Director 

 Rent Shop 

705-435-3844 

jamesmorden@rentshopinc.com
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